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SPI PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 10/06/2022 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:25:24 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/23

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 26936 07/09/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,416.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,298.61
9101 26937  07/09/21 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 26940 07/19/21 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1232.000.0000 3510 FORUM AD JUNE 21 0.00 350.00
9101 26941 07/19/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 40.38
9101 26942  07/19/21 100370  CCI SOUTH INC 11.1284.607.4510 5990 PHONE SYS-RPL DATA 0.00 385.00
9101 26942  07/19/21 100370 CCI SOUTH INC 11.1284.607.4510 5990 PHONE SYS-RPL HRD D 0.00 2,130.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,515.00
9101 26943  07/19/21 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1232.000.9505 3410 HOT SPOTS 0.00 766.84
9101 26943 07/19/21 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 173.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 940.09
9101 26944  07/19/21 101197 EB ACADEMIC CAMPS, 11.1112.607.0000 3450 ELA MEMBERSHIP 0.00 289.00
9101 26945 07/19/21 46467 MEMSPA 11.1241.587.0000 7410 21 22 MEMBERSHIP 0.00 555.00
9101 26946  07/19/21 46475 MICH ASSOC OF SCHOO 11.1232.000.0000 7410 MEMBERSHIP 2021-202 0.00 1,364.74
9101 26947 07/19/21 46476 MICHIGAN ASSC OF SC 11.1232.000.0000 7410 21-22 RENEWAL 0.00 3,396.00
9101 26948 07/19/21 101176  MOTIVATING SYSTEMS 11.1112.607.9502 3220 PBIS TRAINING 0.00 50.00
9101 26949  07/19/21 21000 MASSP 11.1252.000.0000 7410 21/22 MEMBER DUES 0.00 150.00
9101 26950 07/19/21 1001085 MYSTERY SCIENCE INC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 21/22 DISTRICT RENE 0.00 1,249.00
9101 26951 07/19/21 46750 SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCU 11.1232.000.0000 7410 2021-2022 DUES 0.00 900.00
9101 26952  07/23/21 46126 FRIEND OF THE COURT 11 9436 DED:2000 FOC 0.00 236.79
9101 26953 07/23/21 100389  HEALTH EQUITY 11 9472 DED:3010 HTH EQ HSA 0.00 320.00
9101 26954 07/23/21 46399 LENCO ED CREDIT UNI 11 9440 DED:9102 LENCO 0.00 455.00
9101 26955 07/23/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 650.00
9101 26955 07/23/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,416.00
9101 26955 07/23/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,298.61
9101 26956  07/23/21 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 202.94
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1252.000.0000 4910 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1252.000.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 7.00
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1113.353.0000 5210 HIGH SCHOOL/BOOK BI 0.00 21.90
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1252.000.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 26.35
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1459.587.9503 5990 BELL LAB 0.00 156.94
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1459.587.9503 5990 BELL LAB 0.00 445.00



SPI PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 10/06/2022 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:25:24 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/23

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1111.587.9002 5110 SUMMER TUTORING 0.00 6.00
9101 26957  07/23/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1111.587.0000 5210 ELEMENTARY 0.00 149.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,024.08
9101 26958 07/23/21 100895 PROMEDICA 360 HEALT 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT TEST (1) 0.00 82.00
9101 26959  07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 221.06
9101 26959  07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 7,003.15
9101 26959 07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 146.64
9101 26959  07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 3,739.02
9101 26959  07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS MA 0.00 3,970.84
9101 26959 07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 412.03
9101 26959  07/23/21 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 278.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,771.58
9101 26960 07/23/21 3001 TROX - CDI DALLAS L 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CK#26902 LOST IN MA 0.00 903.00
9101 26961 08/06/21 46126 FRIEND OF THE COURT 11 9436 DED:2000 FOC 0.00 236.79
9101 26962 08/06/21 100389  HEALTH EQUITY 11 9472 DED:3010 HTH EQ HSA 0.00 320.00
9101 26963 08/06/21 46399 LENCO ED CREDIT UNI 11 9440 DED:9102 LENCO 0.00 455.00
9101 26964 08/06/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 650.00
9101 26964 08/06/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 26964 08/06/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,416.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,298.61
9101 26965 08/16/21 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1252.000.0000 5910 LETTERHEAD/ENVELOPS 0.00 119.00
9101 26966  08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 7/9 0.00 156.96
9101 26966  08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 7/9 0.00 87.20
9101 26966 08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 7/9 0.00 104.64
9101 26966  08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 7/23 0.00 156.96
9101 26966  08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 7/23 0.00 87.20
9101 26966 08/16/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 7/23 0.00 104.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 697.60
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1261.000.0000 4120 FLOOR SCRB BATTERY 0.00 255.78
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 113.13
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 228.52
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 13.68
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 108.27
9101 26967 08/16/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5710 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 145.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 865.37
9101 26970 08/16/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 25.47
9101 26970 08/16/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MNTNC SUPPLIES 0.00 24.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 50.45
9101 26972  08/16/21 5120 LEE W FELDKAMP 11.1261.000.0000 4110 JUNE ATH FEILD MOW 0.00 2,775.00
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DATE: 10/06/2022 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:25:24 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/23

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 26985  08/25/21 100790 FIRST BANKCARD 11.1113.353.0000 5110 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 6.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,268.98
9101 26987 09/03/21 46126 FRIEND OF THE COURT 11 9436 DED:2000 FOC 0.00 236.79
9101 26988 09/03/21 100389  HEALTH EQUITY 11 9472 DED:3010 HTH EQ HSA 0.00 320.00
9101 26989  09/03/21 46399 LENCO ED CREDIT UNI 11 9440 DED:9102 LENCO 0.00 455.00
9101 26990 09/03/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 26990 09/03/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,586.00
9101 26990 09/03/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,568.61
9101 27001 09/17/21 46126 FRIEND OF THE COURT 11 9436 DED:2000 FOC 0.00 236.79
9101 27002  09/17/21 100389  HEALTH EQUITY 11 9472 DED:3010 HTH EQ HSA 0.00 320.00
9101 27003  09/17/21 46399 LENCO ED CREDIT UNI 11 9440 DED:9102 LENCO 0.00 455.00
9101 27004 09/17/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 27004  09/17/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9466 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,586.00
9101 27004 09/17/21 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,568.61
9101 27005 09/20/21 101209  AAA POWER WASH 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BLEACHER CLEANING 0.00 985.00
9101 27006  09/20/21 100132  ALL AMERICAN SEWER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 AUGER DRAINS - ES H 0.00 1,286.24
9101 27007 09/20/21 9020 AMAZON/SYNCB 11.1252.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 27.04
9101 27008  09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 8/6 0.00 180.50
9101 27008 09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 8/6 0.00 100.28
9101 27008  09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 8/6 0.00 120.34
9101 27008 09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 8/20 0.00 180.50
9101 27008 09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 8/20 0.00 100.28
9101 27008  09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 8/20 0.00 120.34
9101 27008 09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 9/03 0.00 180.50
9101 27008 09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 9/03 0.00 100.28
9101 27008  09/20/21 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 9/03 0.00 120.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,203.36
9101 27009  09/20/21 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,065.42
9101 27010 09/20/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5980 MISC SUPPLIES & FLU 0.00 6.99
9101 27010 09/20/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5710 MISC SUPPLIES & FLU 0.00 29.95
9101 27010 09/20/21 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 137.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 174.39
9101 27011  09/20/21 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1271.000.0000 5730 SHOP SUPPLES 0.00 5.16
9101 27012 09/20/21 100370 CCI SOUTH INC 11.1284.353.4510 3190 PHONE SYSTEM SET UP 0.00 333.33
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9101 27018
9101 27018
9101 27018
9101 27018
9101 27018
9101 27018
TOTAL CHECK

9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019
9101 27019

4/23

ISSUE DT

09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

VENDOR

100370
100370

101053
45910

100086
100086
100086

101127
101127
101127

43504
43504
43504
43504

100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790
100790

46158
46158
46158
46158
46158
46158
46158
46158

BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

CCI SOUTH INC
CCI SOUTH INC

CLEAN KING AUTO DET
COMMUNICAN

DOWNTOWN PRINTING
DOWNTOWN PRINTING
DOWNTOWN PRINTING

EDUCATIONAL & COMMU
EDUCATIONAL & COMMU
EDUCATIONAL & COMMU

FIC DEALERSHIPS-BER
FIC DEALERSHIPS-BER
FIC DEALERSHIPS-BER
FIC DEALERSHIPS-BER

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD
BANKCARD

GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS
GILL-ROYS

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

BUDGET CODE

11.1284.607.
11.1284.587.

.1271.
.1113.

.1284.
.1284.
.1284.

.1111.
L1112
.1113.

.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.

.1252.
.1125.
.1331.
J1112.
.1459.
.1241.
.1113.
.1111.
.1113.
.1113.
L1112,
.1271.
.1241.
.1241.
.1113.
.1113.
.1459.
.1271.

.1271.
.1271.
.1271.
.1271.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.

000.
353.

587.
607.
353.

587.
.607.
353.

000.
000.
000.
000.

000.

000.

----DESCRIPTION----

PHONE SYSTEM SET UP
PHONE SYSTEM SET UP

DETAIL VANS (3)
NATIONAL DEBATE BOO

COMMUNICATOR - FALL
COMMUNICATOR - FALL
COMMUNICATOR - FALL

ES-MS-HS SWIS LICEN
ES-MS-HS SWIS LICEN
ES-MS-HS SWIS LICEN

DEALER MAINTENANCE
MOWER STRIPER KIT
JOHN DEERE TRACTOR
JOHN DEERE LAWN MOW

ZOOM MEETING

SUMMER MIGRANT
SUMMER MIGRANT
PHYSICAL EDUCATION/
BELL LAB VET BILL
POSTAGE/HIGH SCHOOL
PBIS HIGH SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY

HS/PBIS EXPENSE

HS BAND/MSBO DUES
MS BAND/MSBO DUES
TRNSP TRAINING

HS OFFICE SUPPLIES
HS OFFICE SUPPLIES
HS OFFICE SUPPLIES
HS SPANISH EXP

BELL LAB VET BILL
TANS TRAINING TRVL

SHOP SUPPLES
SHOP SUPPLES
SHOP SUPPLSE
SHOP SUPPLIES
MAINTC SUPPLIES
ELEC BALLAST
PAINT SUPPLIES
MAINTC SUPPLIES

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0 OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0 OOO0OOO OO0 OO0 O O ooo

.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

6

AMOUNT

333.
333.
1,000.
390.

280.

33
34
00

00



SPI PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 10/06/2022 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:25:24 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/23

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 27019 09/20/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINTC SUPPLIES 0.00 48.73
9101 27019 09/20/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINTC SUPPLES 0.00 13.98
9101 27019 09/20/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1112.607.0000 5110 MS FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 83.25
9101 27019 09/20/21 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1112.607.0000 5110 MS FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 41.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 432.92
9101 27020 09/20/21 101008  GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 11.1252.000.0000 7910 SECURE SHREDDING SE 0.00 198.75
9101 27021 09/20/21 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MNTNC & CSTD SUPPLI 0.00 2,292.20
9101 27022  09/20/21 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 3190 BAND INSRT REPAIRS 0.00 512.00
9101 27023  09/20/21 21000 MASSP 11.1241.353.0000 7410 RENEW - DUES 0.00 875.00
9101 27024  09/20/21 48824 MICHIGAN STATE UNIV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 RABBIT-FFA 0.00 75.00
9101 27024  09/20/21 48824 MICHIGAN STATE UNIV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 FFA DUES 0.00 612.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 687.00
9101 27025 09/20/21 101095 MOSA MACK SCIENCE  11.1112.607.9001 5110 ANN LICENSES-SCIENC 0.00 2,435.40
9101 27026  09/20/21 46574 NATIONAL SCHOOL FOR 11.1241.353.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLES 0.00 35.50
9101 27027  09/20/21 100403 NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1113.353.9502 5990 HS PBIS SIGN 0.00 300.00
9101 27028 09/20/21 101207 PEERLESS SUPPLY CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MNTC SUPPLIES 0.00 43.03
9101 27029 09/20/21 101211  RAMSEY SOLUTIONS 11.1113.353.0000 5210 HS STUDENT TEXT 0.00 527.82
9101 27030 09/20/21 45974 REDLINE EQUPT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MOWER PARTS 0.00 464.05
9101 27031 09/20/21 101212 ZACHARY A RIEGER 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHER DEBIT CARD 0.00 52.61
9101 27032  09/20/21 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 4110 PAINT & SUPPLES 0.00 97.29
9101 27033  09/20/21 101060  SHI 11.1112.607.8900 6460 CHROMEBOOKS AND LIS 0.00 10,598.00
9101 27033  09/20/21 101060  SHI 11.1112.607.4510 6460 CHROMEBOOKS AND LIS 0.00 10,912.00
9101 27033  09/20/21 101060  SHI 11.1113.353.4510 6460 CHROMEBOOKS AND LIS 0.00 44,215.00
9101 27033  09/20/21 101060  SHI 11.1111.587.8900 6460 CHROMEBOOKS AND LIS 0.00 88,191.00
9101 27033  09/20/21 101060  SHI 11.1284.587.4510 6460 ES CHROMEBOOKS CASE 0.00 11,066.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 164,982.31
9101 27034  09/20/21 101208  SIDELINE SPORTS 11.1261.000.0000 3190 H & M BLEACHER INSP 0.00 605.00
9101 27034  09/20/21 101208  SIDELINE SPORTS 11.1261.000.0000 4190 H & M BLEACHER REPA 0.00 4,125.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,730.00
9101 27035 09/20/21 43528 STANLEY STEEMER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 CARPET CLEANING 0.00 1,488.00
9101 27036 09/20/21 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES ANNUAL FIRE EXTN 0.00 323.00
9101 27036  09/20/21 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS ANNUAL FIRE EXTN 0.00 363.50
9101 27036  09/20/21 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS ANNUAL FIRE EXTN 0.00 343.00
9101 27036 09/20/21 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BUS GARAGE ANNUAL F 0.00 149.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,179.00



SPI

DATE: 10/06/2022

TIME: 11:25:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

24

4/23

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101

9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101

9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101

27037
27037

27038
27038
27038
27038
27038
27038
27038

27039
27050
27051
27052
27053
27053
27053
27058
27059
27060
27061

27061
27061

27062
27062
27062

27063
27063

27064
27064
27064
27064
27064

09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21
09/20/21

09/20/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
10/15/21
10/15/21
10/15/21
10/15/21

10/15/21
10/15/21

10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21

100252
100252

46904
46904
46904
46904
46904
46904
46904

46916
46126
100389
46399
100140
100140
100140
46126
100389
46399
100140

100140
100140

45810
45810
45810

9020
9020

45743
45743
45743
45743
45743

BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

VERIZON
VERIZON

WIRELESS
WIRELESS

VILLAGE
VILLAGE
VILLAGE
VILLAGE
VILLAGE
VILLAGE
VILLAGE

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE
BLISSFIE

WALLACEBURG BOOKBIN
FRIEND OF THE COURT
HEALTH EQUITY

LENCO ED CREDIT UNI
MG TRUST COMPANY, L
MG TRUST COMPANY, L
MG TRUST COMPANY, L
FRIEND OF THE COURT
HEALTH EQUITY

LENCO ED CREDIT UNI
MG TRUST COMPANY, L

MG TRUST COMPANY, L
MG TRUST COMPANY, L

THE ADVANCE
THE ADVANCE
THE ADVANCE

AMAZON/SYNCB
AMAZON/SYNCB

ARAMARK
ARAMARK
ARAMARK
ARAMARK
ARAMARK

UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM
UNIFORM

SER
SER
SER
SER
SER

BUDGET CODE

11.
11.

11.

11
11
11
11
11

1271.
1284.

.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1125.

1113.

.1261.
.1252
.1232

.1252
.1252

.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.
.1261.

000.
000.

587.
607.
607.
353.
353.
353.
587.

353.

000.
.000.
.000.

.000.
.000.

000.
000.
000.

000.

----DESCRIPTION----

CELL PHONES
HOT SPOTS

UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
SMR MGR

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
- POOL FEIL

ES
MS
MS
HS

BOOKBINDING
DED:2000
3010
9102
7115

7114
8007

FOC

DED: HTH EQ HSA

DED: LENCO

MG TS 457
MG TS 403B
MGLNPAY

DED:
DED:
DED:
2000
3010
9102
DED: 7115

DED: 8007
DED:7114

DED: FOC

DED: HTH EQ HSA

DED: LENCO

MG TS 457
MGLNPAY

MG TS 403B

CLASSIFIED AD
ENVELOPES
FORUM #2 ADVT

OFFICE
OFFICE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ES RUG
MS RUG
HS RUG
ES RUG
MS RUG

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

9/17
9/17
9/17
10/1
10/1

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0O0 OO0 OO0OO0O0 O0O0O0 O O O O0O0CO O O O O OO0OO0OO0OOoOOOO ooo

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 8
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

177.36
766.84
944.20

3,294.
0

1,566.
1.541.
156.

502.

139.
143.

180.50
100.
120.34
180.50
100.



SPI

DATE: 10/06/2022

TIME: 11:25:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='22'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

24

4/23

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101

27064

27065

27066
27066

27067

27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068
27068

27069
27069

27070
27070

27071
27071
27071
27071
27071
27071
27071

27072
27073

27074
27075

10/18/21

10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

10/18/21
10/18/21

VENDOR
45743

45814

100370
100370

43504

46158
46158
46158